Rangliste Einzelwertung

Stil Platz Nachname

01 Langbogen
1 Eckert

Lanzl
Lohner
Wittke
Hintsche
Hentschel
Muhr
Foll

9 Lamer
10 Kroneck
11 Pregler

02 Langbogen

1 Budrovcan
2 Hentschel

3 Schramm

4 Moritz

07 Langbogen

1 Fein
04 Langbogen

1 Preuss
Fein
Miiller
John
Hoerz
Blum
Schmidt
8 Bergdolt

0B Langbogen

1 Hoerz
2 Eppert

11 Visierbogen
Weill
Foster
Krauth
Nothdurft
Moritz
Tauber
Pritz
Asselborn
Bayerl
Wieden
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29.04.2019, 15:34:02

Vorname Verein
Miénner
Andreas Rothenbach
Dominik Wuida Haufa
Andreas 0.V.
Thomas BSC Bérnau
Thomas Regensburger Schiitzen
Ingo Wuida Haufa
Heinz RW Ingolstadt
Robert o.V.
Klaus RW Ingolstadt
Alfred RW Ingolstadt
Harald RW Ingolstadt
Frauen
Belinda Oberasbach
Tina Wuida Haufa
Anke
Petra Traunfeld
Schiiler, ménnlich
Benjamin o.V.
Senior, ménnlich
Fritz Lechfeld
Stefan o.V.
Erich Oberreichenbach
Herbert Oberreichenbach
Jirgen Esslingen
Rudi Oberreichenbach
Bernhard Hohenkirchen
Fritz Oberasbach
Senior, weiblich
Ira Esslingen
Martina Hallaich
Minner
Jirgen Rothenbach
Bill o.V
Benjamin Wauida Haufa
Andreas o.V.
Stefan Traunfeld
Sven Regenstauf
Werner Wuida Haufa
Alexander Dachau
Markus Wuida Haufa
Steffen Regenstauf
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1.Tag 2.Tag
414 446
426 426
398 384
364 402
370 362
344 352
324 342
308 346
256 308
354 000
214 000
306 338
248 352
290 218
182 216
234 000
472 418
456 406
360 426
342 324
312 342
290 346
308 268
340 208
282 316
302 230
496 530
482 522
490 496
464 492
458 462
450 470
450 464
434 462
500 284
306 344

Summe

860
852
782
766
732
696
666
654
564
354
214

644
600
508
398

234

890
862
786
666
654
636
576
548

598
532

1026
1004
986
956
920
920
914
896
784
650



Stil Platz Nachname

12 Visierbogen
1 Kiihner

13 Visierbogen
1 Tauber

21 Reiterbogen
1 Schertler
2 Blindauer
3 Henrich

2A4 Reiterbogen
1 Gottlinger

29.04.2019, 15:34:03

Vorname Verein
Frauen

Jacqueline o.V.
Junioren, mannlich

Colin Regenstauf
Ménner

Christoph

Manfred Pferd u. Bogen Endorf

Raymund Vaterstetten
Senior, méinnlich

Giinter

1.Tag 2.Tag
146 278
362 344
278 370
280 360
324 290
170 214

Summe

424

706

648
640
614

384
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Stil Platz Nachname

61 Bowhunter Recurve
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Sadik
Runge
Obel
Fiirbass
Schramm
Gorczyca
Litzel
Kick

Stahl
Reuer
Lautenschlager
Wartmann
Graf
Foitzik
Forster
Lorz
Wegener
Bauer
Schreiber
Hofmann
Scholl
Schenkl
Korber
Zih
Kiihner
Aceto
Demuth
Hentschel
Eineder
Retzer
Falk
Larsch
Dietl
Pantel
Foll
Lammermann
Schmidmeir
Miiller
Gangkofner
Klan
Butterwei

29.04.2019, 15:34:03

Vorname Verein
Miénner

Erten Regensburger Schiitzen

Patrick Hirschau

Thomas Tom Bow's

Michael Rothenbach

Michael

Dominik Hirschau

Stefan o.V.

Florian Wuida Haufa

Pawel Hirschau

Georg o.V.

Mathias Hirschau

Steffen Palatina Bogensch.

Oliver Egenhausen

Markus o.V.

Konrad o.V.

Matthias o.V.

Klaus o.V.

Jiirgen Langenmosen

Steffen Dachau

Peter Egenhausen

Thomas Langbow Warriers

Ingmar TIBD

Dieter

Roland Tom Bow's

Peter

Jimmy Rauenzell

Klaus 3 D Jagd

Gerhard RW Ingolstadt

Alfons Gerolfing

Armin Regenstauf

Florian O.V.

Daniel o.V.

Christoph Sandharlanden

Walter Tom Bow's

Frederik o.V.

Andreas Rothenbach

Felix Langenbruck

Robert o.V.

Mike o.V.

Siegfried Unterlindach

Sascha Hasloch

1.Tag 2.Tag
494 488
436 478
432 464
434 438
420 422
394 446
430 406
386 438
382 440
402 420
448 368
410 404
386 424
410 398
338 470
386 420
392 404
378 404
384 398
356 422
366 406
380 390
374 388
358 390
362 386
342 394
356 374
364 364
336 380
344 358
342 360
352 350
306 382
324 350
326 338
300 364
276 350
308 312
322 254
242 294
380 000

Summe

982
914
896
872
842
840
836
824
822
822
816
814
810
808
808
806
796
782
782
778
772
770
762
748
748
736
730
728
716
702
702
702
688
674
664
664
626
620
576
536
380
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Stil Platz Nachname

62 Bowhunter Recurve

Liidtke
Neubauer
Reuer
Piendl
Dietl
Krotz
Weill
Wegener
Gangkofner
10 Hofmann
11 Konig
12 Obel

13 Tauber
14 Knoth
15 Kiihner
16 Gunst
17 Schmidt
18 Hank

19 Karrer
20 Meitzner
21 Miiller
22 Geyer
23 Korber
24 Eineder
25 Mehn

67 Bowhunter Recurve
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1 Meitzner
2 Homeyer

29.04.2019, 15:34:03

Vorname Verein
Frauen

Birgit Hersbruck

Sonja Hirschau

Sabine o.V.

Ursula Wuida Haufa

Tamara Sandharlanden

Sina o.V.

Sandra Rothenbach

Sabine o.V.

Andrea o.V.

Birgit Egenhausen

Sylvie Hirschau

Sylvia Tom Bow's

Nicole Regenstauf

Sara Lynn o.V.

Zsuzsa

Sabine o.V.

Sabine Hohenkirchen

Heidi RW Ingolstadt

Ruth o.V.

Nicole Unterlindach

Tamara o.V

Monika Palatina Bogensch.

Anja

Carolin o.V.

Iza Hasloch
Schiiler, ménnlich

Steve Unterlindach

Fin Pan’Schiitzen

1.Tag 2.Tag

424
336
346
368
318
336
340
312
326
352
324
324
298
288
298
286
268
270
264
250
228
208
168
000
188

454
390

420
470
454
392
400
372
368
386
368
342
356
352
360
350
316
310
316
302
294
298
286
268
300
262
000

482
000

Summe

844
806
800
760
718
708
708
698
694
694
680
676
658
638
614
596
584
572
558
548
514
476
468
262
188

936
390
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Stil Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 1.Tag 2.Tag Summe

64 Bowhunter Recurve Senior, ménnlich
1 Barthelmes Hans o.V. 448 446 894
2 Falk Hannes Bogn Jager 436 430 866
3 Sedat Walter Postbauer 430 422 852
4 Pfeifer Reinhard 3D Jagd 416 432 848
5 Ludtke Roland Hersbruck 402 442 844
6 Eichinger Peter Wuida Haufa 420 412 832
7 Reschnar Alfred Undorf 356 470 826
8 Birzer Klaus Wuida Haufa 378 440 818
9 Rauscher Charly Hirschau 380 402 782
10 Steib Rene Rauenzell 366 410 776
11 Neun Tom o.V. 352 396 748
12 Sigl Roland TBVD 382 342 724
13 Funke Roland 342 364 706
14 Wolff Peter Bayreuth 342 314 656
15 Larsch Thomas o.V. 308 330 638
16 Schmidmeir Reinhard Langenbruck 310 292 602
17 Herzing Dieter Oberasbach 290 308 598
18 Jack Robert o.V. 236 302 538
19 Miiller Herbert Laaberquelle 406 000 406
20 Weinberger Rudolf BC Lanzmiihle 370 000 370
21 Schiel Gerhard Hersbruck 346 000 346
22 Kaljumae Eberhard o.V. 310 000 310
6B Bowhunter Recurve Senior, weiblich
1 Liidtke Sigrid Hersbruck 394 426 820
2 Schiel Heike Hersbruck 348 354 702
3 Birzer Susanne Wuida Haufa 312 358 670
4 Serwatzy Renate o.V. 264 254 518
5 Tischper Gabriele Bad Diirkheim 130 238 368
6 Miiller Angie Laaberquelle 334 000 334
71 Bowhunter Compound M:inner
1 Dockal Jirgen Rauenzell 410 432 842
2 Schifer Peter Heidenheim 386 440 826
3 Ullrich Freddy o.V. 286 214 500
Al Primitivbogen M:inner
1 Wink Patrick Egenhausen 388 414 802
2 Reitzner Peter 406 370 776
3 Leucht Dirk Roéthenbach 386 368 754
4 Heinrich Stephan Réthenbach 354 398 752
5 Kolb Ralf 3 D Jagd 372 366 738
6 Wittmann Anton Egenhausen 320 406 726
7 Hentschel Werner RW Ingolstadt 358 350 708
8 Egelsser Jiirgen Traunfeld 312 384 696
9 Pfeiffer Ulrich o.V. 350 336 686
10 Tischper Joachim Bad Diirkheim 320 324 644
A2 Primitivbogen Frauen
1 Egelseer Brigitte Traunfeld 290 272 562
2 Sedat Sabine Postbauer 240 276 516
3 Leucht Angelika Rothenbach 240 276 516
4 Fein Petra o.V. 202 000 202
AA Primitivbogen Senior, ménnlich

1 Lorz Karl-Heinz Rothenbach 252 322 574



